Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Use
• To provide ventilation through external walls to the building interior
Features and Benefits
• Unrestricted free airflow
• Lightweight and easy to handle
• Durable and totally resistant to decay

Cavity Sleeves
Tough, flexible ventilators for external walls
How to Order
• Assess background ventilation required for the application and determine
which sleeve is appropriate
• Remember to order the correct number of airbricks for each cavity sleeve
and possible telescopic extension sleeves. Optional draft reducing baffle is
available (2 x per 9” x 6”)
Product Codes
1202-1
1238
1237
1236
1202-2
Description To Suit Box Qty Product Code
9 x 3 cavity sleeve 1 airbrick 20 1202/1
9 x 6 cavity sleeve 2 airbricks stacked 1 1202/2
9 x 3 telescopic extension + 90mm 1 1237
9 x 6 telescopic extension + 90mm 1 1236
9 x 3 baffle 1 airbrick 1 1238
Bill of Quantity
F30 Accessories/sundry items for brick/block/stone walling
Clause
160  AIR BRICK
• To BS493, Class 1, built in as the work proceeds.
• Manufacturer: Timloc Building Products, Timloc House, Ozone Park,
Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD. T: 01405 765567 W: www.timloc.co.uk
• Reference:
   - 1202/1 Cavity Sleeve, single brick.
   - 1202/2 Cavity Sleeve, double brick.
• Design: Rectangular
• Material: Thermoplastic
• Colour: Black
Environmental Product Declaration
Product EPD Reference EPD Mass (KG) GWP A1-A3 (KG CO2e)
1202/1 EPD HUB, HUB-1836 0.186 4.65E-03
1202/2 EPD HUB, HUB-1836 0.59 1.48E-02
1237 EPD HUB, HUB-1836 0.1 2.50E-03
1236 EPD HUB, HUB-1836 0.13 3.25E-03
1238 EPD HUB, HUB-1836 0.08 2.00E-03
A quantification of environmental information regarding the life cycle of  Cavity
Sleeves. GWP total is for production stages A1-A3. Verified in accordance with
ISO 14025. View the full EPD at timloc.co.uk.
Version: 03.25